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Michele Saegesser
Vice President, Sales & National Accounts

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8435 
email: michele.saegesser@viking.com

Lisa Juarez
Vice President, Trade & Mississippi Marketing 

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8425 
email: lisa.juarez@viking.com

Erik De La Cruz
Senior Director of Sales

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8033 
email: erik.delacruz@viking.com 

Sandra Marshall 
Director, Field Sales

phone: (818) 312-6175 
email: sandra.marshall@viking.com 

Matthew Zion
Director, National Accounts

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8037 
email: matthew.zion@viking.com

Mike Eng
Director of Trade Digital Products

phone: (808) 227-1234 
email: michael.eng@viking.com

Brianna Kennedy 
Manager, National Accounts & Trade Sales

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8055 
email: brianna.kennedy@viking.com

VIK ING SALES TEA M
Contact Inside Sales at 1-888-307-6966 for your Viking Sales contact.

SALES MANAGEMENT

Inside Sales (888) 307-6966 or (818) 227-1234 ext. 4529
Group Sales (888) 505-7984

Sales General Inquiry salessupport@viking.com

mailto:salessupport%40vikingcruises.com?subject=
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CANADA
Kim Lucy
Director, National Accounts & Business 
Development, Canada

phone: (866) 584-1946 
email: kim.lucy@viking.com 
territory: British Columbia & Alberta

Jordana Botting
Director, Business Development

phone: (519) 718-1757 
email: jordana.botting@viking.com 
territory: Ontario & Quebec

NORTHEASTERN US
Lauren Green
Director, Business Development

phone: (508) 245-8144  
email: lauren.green@viking.com 
territory: MA, NH, Upstate NY, ME, RI, VT, CT

Shannon Tiger
Director, Business Development

phone: (201) 248-3202 
email: shannon.tiger@viking.com 
territory: DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA, NY

Tresa Reed 
Director, Business Development

phone: (502) 295-4621 
email: tresa.reed@viking.com 
territory: IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WV

SOUTHEASTERN US
Barry Johnston 
Director, Business Development

phone: (470) 660-9959 
email: barry.johnston@viking.com 
territory: GA, NC, SC, VA

Mary Trotter 
Director, Business Development 

phone: (863) 651-6672 
email: mary.trotter@viking.com 
territory: Central and Northern Florida

Darren Dolan 
Director, Business Development

phone: (305) 586-4130  
email: darren.dolan@viking.com 
territory: Southern Florida

Tracie Mosley Young 
Business Development Manager

phone: (423) 440-6152 
email: tracie.mosley@viking.com 
territory: AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TN
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NORTHWESTERN US
John Jerkovich 
Director, Business Development

phone: (818) 445-1203 
email: john.jerkovich@viking.com 
territory: Northern CA, AK, OR, WA, 
Northern NV, ID, MT

SOUTHWESTERN US
Eric Molina  
Director, Business Development

phone: (818) 436-9455 
email: eric.molina@viking.com 
territory: TX

Mario Herrera 
Director, Business Development

phone: (747) 476-9693 
email: mario.herrera@viking.com 
territory: Southern CA (LA & Orange 
County)

Reiner Marks 
Director, Business Development

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8015 
email: reiner.marks@viking.com 
territory: AZ, CO, NE, UT, NM, WY

Leslie Marshall 
Business Development Manager

phone: (760) 330-1844 
email:  leslie.marshall@viking.com 
territory: Southern CA (San Diego & Inland 
Empire), Southern NV, HI

MIDWESTERN US
Rebecca Aiken  
Business Development Manager

phone: (612) 978-8528 
email: rebecca.aiken@viking.com 
territory: MN, WI, ND, SD

Reiner Marks 
Director, Business Development

phone: (818) 227-1234 ext. 8015 
email: reiner.marks@viking.com 
territory: AZ, CO, NE, UT, NM, WY

Tresa Reed 
Director, Business Development

phone: (502) 295-4621 
email: tresa.reed@viking.com 
territory: IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WV

Sonia Smith 
Business Development Manager

phone: (636) 290-6978  
email: sonia.smith@viking.com 
territory: IA, KS, MO


